RETAIL RANGE 2024
SIMPLE, SMART AND EASY TO INSTALL
WINDOW COVERING SOLUTIONS
DOMETIC
BLINDS
2 — DOMETIC.COM
SKYSOL Pleatedshade is a soft and elegant pleated
blind, easily installed for portlights and small windows.

or slightly angled hatches
Custom sizes and trim
options Visit www.dometic.com
SKYSCREEN Surface is a combined blackout shade and insect screen for
hatches.
• Heat reflective, UV resistant and engineered for the marine environment
• Low profile design, easy to install, operate and clean
• Simple, reliable magnetic handle system
• Sizes to match all major hatch brands
• Optional trim and liner systems
DOMETIC OCEANAIR
SKYSCREEN SURFACE
MEASURING INSTRUCTIONS
6 — DOMETIC.COM
Part No. To Fit Hatch Width (X) Drop (Y)
SRS-10 LEWMAR 10 260mm (10 1/4") 260mm (10 1/4")
SRS-20 LEWMAR 20 347mm (13 11/16") 202mm (7 15/16")
SRS-30 LEWMAR 30 457mm (18") 327mm (12 7/8")
SRS-40 LEWMAR 40 421mm (16 9/16") 421mm (16 9/16")
SRS-44 LEWMAR 44 442mm (17 3/8") 442mm (17 3/8")
SRS-50 LEWMAR 50 507mm (19 15/16") 377mm (14 13/16")
SRS-54 LEWMAR 54 507mm (19 15/16") 392mm (15 7/16")
SRS-60 LEWMAR 60 507mm (19 15/16") 507mm (19 15/16")
SRS-2/1000 BOMAR 1000 275mm (10 13/16") 275mm (10 13/16")
SRS-2/1011 BOMAR 1011 232mm (9 1/8”) 365mm (14 3/8")
SRS-2/1029 BOMAR 1029 470mm (18 2/4") 340mm (13 3/8")
SRS-2/1039 BOMAR 1039 515mm (20 1/4") 515mm (20 1/4")
SRS-2/1070 BOMAR 1070 420mm (16 9/16") 420mm (16 9/16")
SRS-2/1080 BOMAR 1080 470mm (18 2/4") 470mm (18 2/4")
SRS-12/12 TAYLOR 1212HS 309mm (12 3/16") 309mm (12 3/16")
SRS-17/17 TAYLOR 1717HS 430mm (16 15/16") 430mm (16 15/16")
SRS-20/20 TAYLOR 2020HS 506mm (19 15/16") 506mm (19 15/16")
Sizes to fit the following hatches are also available, but not retail packaged: LEWMAR 03, LEWMAR 70,
LEWMAR 77, LEWMAR 78, BOMAR 1040, BOMAR 1049 and TAYLOR 2222HS. Please ask your local